BOTEQUIM |

CAMPEONATO DE INVERNO - ETAPA 4 (13/10

B70 - BATERIA 1

1* Jean Cardoso

2> Hernani Pamplona

3> Edmar Becker

4 Cassiano Albuquerque
5 Rafael Albuquerque

g Gustavo Teixeira

7 Leonardo Castilhos

g Leonardo Scheidt

g  Victor Rosa

100  Ademir Vieria Jr

11*  Daniel Gevaerd

122  Alexander Carioca Silva Jr

POLE POSITION: GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA

19 voltas
+5.744
+7.862
+8.419
+15.650
+15.779
+22.557
+23.182
+25.067
+31.195
+51.977

+1.01.019

49.484

49.772
49.747
50.084
49.832
50.408
50.141
50.237
50.696
51.588
50.634
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CAMPEONATO DE INVERNO - ETAPA 4 (13/10
B85 - BATERIA 1

Pl

Anderson Romani
Angelo de Nez
Rubens Cechinato
Gerson Machado
Ricardo Cuchi
Ronan Stolarz
Renan Viesenteiner
Carlos Antun

Paulo Pedrozo

POLE POSITION: CARLOS ANTUN
Paulo Pedrozo punido por acidente

18 voltas
+8.064
+12.479
+18.785
+29.675
+33.525
+35.781

+2 voltas

punido 5p

]
50.496
51.032
50.462
51.070
51.597
52.302
51.721
50.681
50.706
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CAMPEONATO DE INVERNO - ETAPA 4 (13/10

B85 - BATERIA 2

Jean Stolarz
Andrei Ramalho
HEUHERWEN
Francis Stefanes
Rodrigo dos Santos
Diogo Scheidt
Lauro Mussi
Sidnei Pedroso
Ricardo Schwingel
Sergio Martins
Guilherme Ferreira
Edmar Becker

POLE POSITION: JEAN STOLARZ

18 voltas
+4.943
+5.961
+8.629
+15.994
+22.079
+30.367
+30.520
+46.657
+52.952

+1.06.779
+1 volta

50.073

50.144
50.003
50.475
50.668
51.028
50.572
50.448
50.295
50.345
50.767
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POLE POSITION: CASSIANO ALBUQUERQUE

CAMPEONATO DE INVERNO - ETAPA 4 (13/10

B85 - CORRIDA DOS LIDERES

Gustavo Teixeira
Cassiano Albuquerque
Custodio Ribeiro Jr
Rafael Albuquerque
Ricardo Feijao
Leonardo Castilhos
Rafael Demmer
Josée Lellis

Hernani Pamplona
Marcio Vieira

Ruan Cuchi
Leonardo Scheidt

20 voltas
+0.888
+3.718
+4.058
+8.173
+9.026
+9.485
+10.735
+24.694
+26.565
+27.984
+29.861

49 .40;
49.39;
49 .40;

49.671
49.781
49.76.
49.57"
49.62;
50.04¢
49.96(
50.03(




BOTEQUIM

CAMPEONATO DE INVERNO - ETAPA 4 (13/10

1 Jean Stolarz

2>  Paulo Campos

3> Norisval Nascimento Jr
4 Angelo de Nez

5  Guilherme Ferreira
6 Arthur de Souza

7 Diogo Scheidt

g Gerson Machado
g  Markus Candido
10° Dimy Campos

11 Paulo Osorio

POLE POSITION: JEAN STOLARZ

B100 - BATERIA 1

19 voltas
+13.429
+22.600
+23.320
+24.628
+26.052
+37.252
+38.741
+42.186
+1 volta
+2 voltas

50.752
90.450
81.177
91.257
51.2561
51.595
91.429
51.343
52.690
24.288



BOTEQUIM

CAMPEONATO DE INVERNO - ETAPA 4 (13/10

B100 - CORRIDA DOS LIDERES

1  Custodio Ribeiro Jr
22 Ricardo Feijao

3 Rodrigo Santos

4 Jose Lellis

5 Rubens Cechinato
& Ederson Wippel

7°  Rafael Demmer

g Jean Cardoso

g  Andrei Ramalho
100 Carlos Antun

11 Ronan Stolarz

122 Lauro Mussi

13* Francis Stefanes

POLE POSITION: RODRIGO SANTOS
Francis Stefanes desclassificado pois nao bateu o peso

19 voltas

+2.194
+2.740
+2.812
+12.499
+13.960
+14.072
+23.801
+26.818
+27.619
+56.455
+1 volta

desclassificado

49.856
49.755

49.786
49.707
50.161
50.411
50:096
50.263
50.025
51.347
49.808



